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2019 Hamilton City Cycling Club - Spring Series

Velo Workshop, 11 Kent Street, Frankton
Race 8, Bankier Road circuit - 21 Nov 2019

U15 Results

Race

Number Name

178 Kezia Schuitemaker
191 Len Zheng

171 Oliver Fleming

179
175
173
184
186

Damon Walsh
Jack Walch

Billy Broughton
Emerson Wright
Jackson Dwyer

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Event
(ONES)
(UNES)
(ONES)
(UNES)
(ONES)
(UNES)
(ONES)
(ONES)

Handicap
minutes

00:00.0
00:00.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
0:09:00
0:09:00

Time
0:35:36
0:35:41
0:31:59
0:32:03
0:32:23
0:32:52
0:30:06
0:31:36



