2019 Hamilton City Cycling Club - Spring Series Velo Workshop, 11 Kent Street, Frankton Race 8, Bankier Road circuit - 21 Nov 2019 U15 Results

Overall	Race				Handicap	
Place	Number	Name	Gender	<b>Event</b>	minutes	Time
1	178	Kezia Schuitemaker	Female	U15	0.00:0	0:35:36
2	191	Len Zheng	Male	U15	0.00:0	0:35:41
3	171	Oliver Fleming	Male	U15	05:00.0	0:31:59
4	179	Damon Walsh	Male	U15	05:00.0	0:32:03
5	175	Jack Walch	Male	U15	05:00.0	0:32:23
6	173	Billy Broughton	Male	U15	05:00.0	0:32:52
7	184	Emerson Wright	Female	U15	0:09:00	0:30:06
8	186	Jackson Dwyer	Male	U15	0:09:00	0:31:36